
Lääne-Virumaa C vanuseklassi talvised MV
31.01.2012, Rakvere

Tüdrukud 2001
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Hanna Lindre 30.9.01 RG 9,67
2 Saana-Marii Oinus 2001 Võsu Kool 9,71
3 Helemeel Assmann 2001 Võsu Kool 9,84
4 Kristiina Siilamets 2001 RG 9,90
5 Marie Helene Saaver 6.10.01 RRG 10,10
6 Dorian Raja 15.2.02 RRG 10,17
7 Marleen Mülla 28.6.01 RRG 10,22
8 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 10,43

60 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Hanna Lindre 30.9.01 RG 11,27
2 Marleen Mülla 28.6.01 RRG 11,48
3 Kristiina Siilamets 2001 RG 11,68
4 Marie Helene Saaver 6.10.01 RRG 12,06

Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Marleen Mülla 28.6.01 RRG 3,76 3,64/3,57/3,41/3,76
2 Kristiina Siilamets 2001 RG 3,64 3,62/3,52/3,60/3,64
3 Hanna Lindre 30.9.01 RG 3,64 3,64/3,47/3,52/3,61
4 Marie Helene Saaver 6.10.01 RRG 3,60 3,60/3,39/3,51/3,36
5 Helemeel Assmann 2001 Võsu Kool 3,55 3,37/3,55/3,46/3,47
6 Saana-Marii Oinus 2001 Võsu Kool 3,50 3,50/3,45/3,44/2,71
7 Dorian Raja 15.2.02 RRG 3,44 3,41/3,20/3,26/3,44
8 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 3,33 3,33/3,27/3,25/3,16

Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Helemeel Assmann 2001 Võsu Kool 1,20
2 Hanna Lindre 30.9.01 RG 1,15
3 Marie Helene Saaver 6.10.01 RRG 1,15
4 Kristiina Siilamets 2001 RG 1,15
5 Marleen Mülla 28.6.01 RRG 1,15
6 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 1,15

Kuulitõuge 
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Marie Helene Saaver 6.10.01 RRG 9,48 8,10/7,93/8,71/9,48
2 Hanna Lindre 30.9.01 RG 8,13 8,10/6,46/8,06/8,13
3 Helemeel Assmann 2001 Võsu Kool 7,92 7,72/6,71/7,92/6,63
4 Marleen Mülla 28.6.01 RRG 7,11 6,75/7,11/6,54/6,31

Tüdrukud 2000
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Kirke Külmhallik 5.1.00 Kadrina KK 8,91
2 Katre Johanson 11.6.00 Haljala G 10,24
3 Merilyn Riks 5.2.00 Haljala G 11,55
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60 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Kirke Külmhallik 2000 Kadrina KK 10,66

Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Kirke Külmhallik 5.1.00 Kadrina KK 4,40 4,23/4,38/4,25/4,40
2 Katre Johanson 11.6.00 Haljala G 3,63 3,49/3,43/3,49/3,63
3 Merilyn Riks 5.2.00 Haljala G 3,14 3,09/3,14/3,04/3,13

Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Kirke Külmhallik 5.1.00 Kadrina KK 1,25

Kuulitõuge 
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Lisa Lannusalu 2000 RRG 13,70 12,77/13,70/x/x
2 Kirke Külmhallik 5.1.00 Kadrina KK 9,87 9,06/9,87/9,86/9,48

Poisid 2001
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 9,07
2 Aleks Malm 11.7.02 RRG 9,15
3 Mathias Endre Lind 27.8.01 RRG 9,42
4 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.01 RG 9,43
5 Tõnis Põld 15.3.01 RRG 9,73
6 Erik Tooming 22.12.01 Haljala G 9,88
7 Hugo-Martin Toming 3.10.01 Haljala G 9,95
8 Kevin Kadak 2.8.02 RG 9,98
9 Andris Alaküla 29.1.02 RRG 10,11
10 Markus Ups 11.9.02 Haljala G 10,17
11 Mattias Mäe 2001 Tudu PK 10,25

60 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 10,72
2 Aleks Malm 11.7.02 RRG 11,09
3 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.01 RG 11,22
4 Hugo-Martin Toming 3.10.01 Haljala G 11,36
5 Mathias Endre Lind 27.8.01 RRG 11,47
6 Kevin Kadak 2.8.02 RG 11,96
7 Erik Tooming 22.12.01 Haljala G 12,03
8 Tõnis Põld 15.3.01 RRG 12,42
8 Markus Ups 11.9.02 Haljala G 12,42
10 Gustav Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 13,41
11 Andris Alaküla 29.1.02 RRG 13,53
12 Jürgen Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 14,17

Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 4,19 4,19/4,16/3,95/4,12
2 Aleks Malm 11.7.02 RRG 4,08 3,61/3,95/3,68/4,08
3 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.01 RG 3,98 3,88/3,98/3,89/3,91
4 Mathias Endre Lind 27.8.01 RRG 3,80 3,73/3,63/3,80/3,78
5 Kevin Kadak 2.8.02 RG 3,78 3,76/3,61/3,62/3,78
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6 Hugo-Martin Toming 3.10.01 Haljala G 3,71 3,71/3,67/3,33/3,53
7 Tõnis Põld 15.3.01 RRG 3,66 3,60/3,66/3,51/x
8 Erik Tooming 22.12.01 Haljala G 3,63 3,52/3,44/3,47/3,63
9 Jürgen Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 3,60 3,60/3,40/3,29/3,34
10 Gustav Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 3,40 3,40/3,26/3,35/3,27
11 Holger Altmäe 4.8.03 RLA 3,37 3,37/3,14/3,27/2,98
12 Mattias Mäe 2001 Tudu PK 3,36 3,36/3,26/3,26/2,87
13 Andris Alaküla 29.1.02 RRG 3,30 3,30/3,10/3,18/3,09
14 Markus Ups 11.9.02 Haljala G 3,29 3,29/3,13/3,26/3,25
15 Oliver Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 3,18 3,18/2,96/2,87/-

Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 1,35
2 Aleks Malm 11.7.02 RRG 1,30
3 Kevin Kadak 2.8.02 RG 1,25
4 Gustav Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 1,20
5 Mathias Endre Lind 27.8.01 RRG 1,20
6 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.01 RG 1,15
7 Hugo-Martin Toming 2001 Haljala G 1,10
8 Markus Ups 2002 Haljala G 1,05

Kuulitõuge 3 kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Hugo-Martin Toming 3.10.01 Haljala G 8,25 8,06/8,25
2 Rain Lõhmus 25.1.01 RRG 8,14 7,82/8,14
3 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 7,51 7,51/7,20
4 Gustav Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 7,47 7,27/7,47
5 Oliver Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 7,43 7,13/7,43
6 Mattias Mäe 2001 Tudu PK 7,19 7,13/7,19
7 Erik Vent 24.7.01 RRG 7,08 7,08/6,97
8 Jürgen Lankei 14.10.01 Kadrina KK 7,05 6,84/7,05
9 Kevin Kadak 2.8.02 RG 6,94 6,76/6,94
10 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.01 RG 6,38 6,21/6,38
11 Markus Ups 2002 Haljala G 5,86 5,77/5,86

Poisid 2000
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Aleksander Lepik 2000 Võsu Kool 9,12
2 Marko Kalgre 2000 Võsu Kool 9,26
3 Alo Koppel 4.10.00 RRG 10,00

60 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Alo Koppel 4.10.00 RRG 12,08

Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1 Aleksander Lepik 2000 Võsu Kool 4,37 4,36/4,34/4,37/4,27
2 Mario Kalgre 2000 Võsu Kool 3,71 3,67/3,71/3,71/3,69
3 Alo Koppel 4.10.00 RRG 3,64 3,61/3,39/3,64/3,54

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik

Page 3


